## Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider:	Information Flow, Inc.
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider	(including all names under which the service
provider is doing business):	Information Flow, Incorporated
Address of Service Provider: 13227 Ex	recutive Park Terrace,
Name of Agent Designated to Receive	own, Maryland 20874
Notification of Claimed Infringement:	Robert J. Timney
Full Address of Designated Agent to whi or similar designation is not acceptable except where it location):  Robert J. Timney  Information Flow. Inc.  13227 Executive Park	t is the only address that can be used in the geographic  Terrace
Germantown, Maryland	20874
Telephone Number of Designated Agents	(301) 428-7205
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent:	(301) 428-7209
Email Address of Designated Agent:	Bob.Timney@InformationFlow.com
Identify the Interim Designation to be Ame	ended, by Service Provider Name and Filing
	the Directory Maintained by the Copyright
	Filing Date: March 15, 1999
organities Of Officen or Kenrese	esignating Service Provider: Date: 3-2-2000
Typed or Printed No and Title: RODER	t J. Timney
	dent, Information Flow, Inc.

Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$20 Filing Fee Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.



RECEIVED

MAR 8 2000 COPYRIGHT OFFICE